80 Series Economical Vector AC Drive
Operation Manual
Material Version: V2.4
Date of Filing: 2021-11-18
Company Standard: Q/903703SSC002-2019
We could supply all-round technology support for clients. The users could contact the
nearby agency or customer service center of us, and also could contact the manufacturer
directly.

3 phase 380V
S/T2
Single phase 220V
/3 phase 220V
A: Upgrated version
Chapter 1 Production Introduction                             80 Series Economical Vector AC Drive
2
1.2 Nameplate
1.3 Model and Technical Parameters
Model Input voltage Output current (A) Adopter motor (KW)
80-0.4S/T2B-A
Single phase 220V
OR3 phase 220V
±15%
2.5 0.4
80-0.75S/T2B-A 5.0 0.75
80-1.5S/T2B-A 7.0 1.5
80-2.2S/T2B-A 9.6 2.2
80-3.0S/T2B-A 13 3.0
80-3.7S/T2B-A 15 3.7
80-0.4T4B-A
3 phase 380V±15%
1.2 0.4
80-0.75T4B-A 2.5 0.75
80-1.5T4B-A 3.7 1.5
80-2.2T4B-A 5.0 2.2
80-3.0T4B-A 7.0 3.0
80-3.7T4B-A 8.8 3.7
80-5.5T4B-A 12.8 5.5
80 Series Economical Vector AC Drive                             Chapter 1 Production Introduction
3
1.4 Technical Specification
Item Specification